DATA SHEET
VESDA VLQ-100
VESDA Aspirated Smoke Detection
NSW (Head Office)
  18-20 Brookhollow Ave
Baulkham Hills NSW 2153
Tel 02 8850 2888
Fax 02 8850 2999

Event Log: 1,000 events
Cable Termination: Screw terminal blocks (0.2-2.5sq mm, 30-12 AWG)
Ordering Information:
 VLQ-100 -   Vesda VLQW/relays and USB
Options:
 VSP-890 -   VLQ Surface Mount Kit
 VSP-891 -   VLQ Flush Mount Kit
 VSP-893 -   2 Pipe Stubs with End-caps
Spares:
 VSP-892 -   VLQ Replacement Filter
DATA SHEET
VESDA VLQ-100
VESDA Aspirated Smoke Detection
NSW (Head Office)